How to order
Internal structure
Unit : kgfTheoretical force
Bore
size mm
Guide
size mm
Action Piston
area cm² 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Air pressure ( kgf / cm² )
0.78 1.5 2.3 3.1 3.9Ø10 Ø10 Push
Ø15 Push 1.76 3 5 7 8 10Ø12
Ø20 Push 3.14 6 9 12Ø16 15 18
Ø25 Push 4.90 9 14 19 24 29Ø16
Ø32 Push 8.04 16 24 32 40 48Ø20
Ø25Ø40 Push 12.5 25 38 50 63 75
Item Bore size (mm) Ø10 Ø15 Ø20 Ø25 Ø32 Ø40
Operation Double acting
AirFluid
Pressure range
Max. service pressure
Operating ambient temperature range
Range of service speed
Lubrication
Stroke adjusting range
Port size
Sensor device With magnet
Free
1.5 ~ 6.0
( 150 ~ 600 )
6.5 ( 650 )
0 ~ 60
50 ~ 500
-10 ~ 0
PT 1/8" PT1/4"M5
(kpa)kgf/cm²
(kpa)kgf/cm²
mm / sec
°C
Specification
(150~450)
1.5 ~ 4.5
5 (500)
Standard stroke ( MRU series )
Ø20 1000